
 

1 

................................ 
Official Signature by Chief Judge 

 
Timing And Results By The Race Boy 

 

OCBC CYCLE SINGAPORE 2013 
PROFESSIONAL CRITERIUM 

OFFICIAL RESULT 
26th APRIL 2013 

 
 
 
 

Pos No Surname, Name UCI Code TC Time 

1 2 CLARKE Simon AUS19860718 Orica Greenedge  1:30:42 

2 14 CLANCY Ed GBR19850312 Rapha Condor JLT  +:00 

3 20 VAN UDEN Roman NZL19881029 Node 4 - Giordana Racing  +:00 

4 23 HUCKER Robbie AUS19900313 Drapac Cycling  +:00 

5 6 MERLO Michele ITA19840807 Vini Fantini - Selle Italia  +:00 

6 51 GATE Aaron NZL19901126 New Zealand Team  +:00 

7 55 FRIEBERG Michael AUS19901010 Bianchi Lotto Arbitrage  +:00 

8 41 RICHEZE Mauro ARG19851207 Team Nippo-De Rosa  +:00 

9 13 VAN DER PLOEG Neil AUS19870923 OCBC Singapore Continental Cycling Team  +:00 

10 1 O'GRADY Stuart AUS19781012 Orica Greenedge  +:00 

11 25 RUDOLPH Malcolm AUS19890104 Drapac Cycling  +:00 

12 4 PARRANELLO Antonio ITA19881002 Androni Giacattolli - Venezuela  +:06 

13 58 GILLESPIE Brett AUS19860422 Bianchi Lotto Arbitrage  +:06 

14 16 MACALLUM James GBR19790427 Rapha Condor JLT  +:09 

15 8 MONGUZZI Cristiano ITA19850831 Vini Fantini - Selle Italia  +:09 

16 52 ARCHBOLD Shane NZL19890202 New Zealand Team  +:17 

17 17 ENGLISH Felix IRL19921011 Rapha Condor JLT  +:21 

18 12 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong THA19880323 OCBC Singapore Continental Cycling Team  +:41 

19 15 HOUSE Kristian GBR19791006 Rapha Condor JLT  +:58 

20 42 RICHEZE Adrian ARG19890429 Team Nippo-De Rosa  +2:09 

21 36 NEDERLOF Lex NED19660610 CCN Cycling Team 1 Lap 

22 63 HSIAO Shih-Hsin CHN19900403 CCN Cycling Team  1 Lap 

23 32 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif MAS19920310 Terengannu Cycling Team 1 Lap 

24 7 GIORDANI Leonardo ITA19770527 Vini Fantini - Selle Italia  1 Lap 

DNF 3 DI SERAFINO Matteo ITA19860827 Androni Giacattolli - Venezuela 

DNF 5 FACCHINI Patrick ITA19880128 Androni Giacattolli - Venezuela 

DNF 9 POZZO Mattia ITA19890126 Vini Fantini - Selle Italia 

DNF 10 RABOU Thomas NED19831212 OCBC Singapore Continental Cycling Team 

DNF 11 ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar MAS19860425 OCBC Singapore Continental Cycling Team 

DNF 18 BURKE Stephen GBR19880304 Node 4 - Giordana Racing 

DNF 21 VARLEY Christian GBR19840621 Node 4 - Giordana Racing 

DNF 22 DAVISON Luke AUS19900508 Drapac Cycling 

DNF 24 PALMER Tom AUS19900628 Drapac Cycling 

DNF 26 CHRISTOPHER TJONDROKUSUMO Antonius INA19891129 Polygon Sweet Nice 

DNF 27 PRANATA Jimmy * INA19900828 Polygon Sweet Nice 

DNF 28 NOHALES NIETO Edgar ESP19860728 Polygon Sweet Nice 

DNF 29 SHERLOCK Ryan IRL19820120 Polygon Sweet Nice 

DNF 30 SALEH Modh Harrif MAS19831210 Terengannu Cycling Team 

DNF 31 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi* MAS19860811 Terengannu Cycling Team 

DNF 33 USOFF Yusrizal MAS19900827 Terengannu Cycling Team 

DNF 34 LEE Ki Suk KOR19880928 CCN Cycling Team 

DNF 35 JONES Caleb AUS19880925 CCN Cycling Team 

DNF 37 AZMAN ZULKIFLI Nik Mohd. MAS19900507 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 38 RUSLI Mohamad Fairet MAS19920813 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 39 ABDUL  HAMID Mohammad Al Ghazali MAS19920725 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 40 ANNUAR Muhammad Azrul Taufiq MAS19940818 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 43 NAKANE Hideto JPN19900520 Team Nippo-De Rosa 

DNF 44 HO Jun Rong SIN19900828 Singapore National Team 

DNF 45 GOH Choon Huat SIN19901214 Singapore National Team 

DNF 46 ANG Kee Meng SIN19861017 Singapore National Team 

DNF 47 ARSHAD Ahmed Azhar MAS19940513 Malaysia National Team 

DNF 48 JAFRI Amirul Anuar MAS19920527 Malaysia National Team 

DNF 49 IBRAHIM Abdullah Rashid MAS19920621 Malaysia National Team 

DNF 50 ALIAS Ahmed Fakrullah MAS19901226 Malaysia National Team 

DNF 53 CHAPMAN Anthony NZL19770909 New Zealand Team 

DNF 54 CHAPMAN Joe NZL19810527 New Zealand Team 

DNF 56 HALL Stephen AUS19900227 Bianchi Lotto Arbitrage 

DNF 57 BISSAKER Edward AUS19920723 Bianchi Lotto Arbitrage 

Day:  Friday No of Riders: 62 
Start Time:  8:00pm Did not  Finish: 37 
Venue: F1 Pit Building Did not Start: 1 
Distance: 67.2Km(1.6km x 42Laps) Average speed: 44.5km/h 
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Timing And Results By The Race Boy 

Pos No Surname, Name UCI Code TC Time 

DNF 59 DERECOURT Trent AUS19940120 Arbitrage Wormall Niche Living 

DNF 60 GREYHAM-DAWSON Nicholas AUS19930817 Arbitrage Wormall Niche Living 

DNF 61 MARTIN Andrew AUS19921015 Arbitrage Wormall Niche Living 

DNF 62 SYMONDS Craig AUS19900611 Arbitrage Wormall Niche Living 

DNS 19 HEPWORTH Richard GBR19870225 Node 4 - Giordana Racing 

 
 

OCBC CYCLE SINGAPORE 2013 
PROFESSIONAL CRITERIUM 

ASIAN RIDER 
26th APRIL 2013 

 
Pos No Surname, Name UCI Code Team   Time 

1 12 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong THA19880323 OCBC Singapore Continental Cycling Team  1:31:23 

2 63 HSIAO Shih-Hsin CHN19900403 CCN Cycling Team 1 Lap 

3 32 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif MAS19920310 Terengannu Cycling Team 1 Lap 

DNF 11 ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar MAS19860425 OCBC Singapore Continental Cycling Team 

DNF 33 USOFF Yusrizal MAS19900827 Terengannu Cycling Team 

DNF 34 LEE Ki Suk KOR19880928 CCN Cycling Team 

DNF 37 AZMAN ZULKIFLI Nik Mohd. MAS19900507 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 38 RUSLI Mohamad Fairet MAS19920813 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 39 ABDUL  HAMID Mohammad Al Ghazali MAS19920725 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 40 ANNUAR Muhammad Azrul Taufiq MAS19940818 MSN/Ridley Team 

DNF 26 CHRISTOPHER TJONDROKUSUMO Antonius INA19891129 Polygon Sweet Nice 

DNF 27 PRANATA Jimmy * INA19900828 Polygon Sweet Nice 

DNF 30 SALEH Modh Harrif MAS19831210 Terengannu Cycling Team 

DNF 31 SALEH Mohd Zamri MAS19880915 Terengannu Cycling Team 

DNF 50 ALIAS Ahmed Fakrullah MAS19901226 Malaysia National Team 

DNF 43 NAKANE Hideto JPN19900520 Team Nippo-De Rosa 

DNF 44 HO Jun Rong SIN19900828 Singapore National Team 

DNF 45 GOH Choon Huat SIN19901214 Singapore National Team 

DNF 46 ANG Kee Meng SIN19861017 Singapore National Team 

DNF 47 ARSHAD Ahmed Azhar MAS19940513 Malaysia National Team 

DNF 48 JAFRI Amirul Anuar MAS19920527 Malaysia National Team 

DNF 49 IBRAHIM Abdullah Rashid MAS19920621 Malaysia National Team 

 


